
MECHANICSVILLE CHURCHES IN ZIP 23111 AND 23116, CONSOLIDATED MASTER LIST JAN 15, 2015 ©  (pA15-0800)

Alphabetical Listing Church Name  -- For more information, go to website listed for the church.

Mechanicsville, VA: Church Name Church Meeting Location ZIP Phone Website *Worship Site Classification

Advent Christian Church 8079 Studley Road 23116 (804) 746-0895 Website under development Advent Christian Churches

All Souls Episcopal Church Meets at Messiah Lutheran, 8153 Atlee Road 23116 (804) 559-9302 AllSoulsVa.org Episcopal Churches

Anchor Baptist Church 8019 Walnut Grove Road 23111 (804) 746-5396 AnchorBaptistMVa.com Baptist Churches

Atlee Community Church 7171 Verdi Lane 23116 (804) 730-3676 AtleeChurch.org Christian Churches

Bethlehem Presbyterian Church 2446 Old Church Road 23111 (804) 779-3775 Praiseb2God.org (no web site) Presbyterian Churches

Beulah Presbyterian Church 7252 Beulah Church Road 23111 (804) 746-0776 BeulahPresbyterianChurch.com Presbyterian Churches

Black Creek Baptist Church 6288 McClellan Road 23111 (804) 781-0330 BlackCreek.org Baptist, Southern

Broadus Memorial Baptist Church 5351 Pole Green Road 23116 (804) 779-2700 BroadusChurch.org Baptist, Southern

Calvary Chapel Mechanicsville 7193 Stonewall Parkway Suite A 23111 (804) 559-0055 CCMech.org Calvary Chapel Church

Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Sun 1:00 p.m. 8005 Atlee Road  23111 (804) 730-2289 LDS.org Mormon LDS Church

Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Sun 9:00 a.m. 8005 Atlee Road  23111 (804) 730-2289 LDS.org Mormon LDS Church

Church Of The Redeemer 8275 Meadowbridge Road 23116 (804) 746-4911 ChurchRedeemer.org Catholic Churches

Cold Harbor Road church Of Christ 6856 Cold Harbor Road 23111 (804) 746-8224 ColdHarborRoadCOC.org Church Of Christ

Cool Spring Baptist Church 9283 Atlee Station Road 23116 (804) 746-0800 CoolSpring.org Baptist, Southern

Enon United Methodist Church 6156 Studley Road 23116 (804) 746-4719 EnonUMC.org Methodist Church

Episcopal Church Of The Creator 7159 Mechanicsville Turnpike 23111 (804) 746-8765 CreatorFamily.net Episcopal Churches

Fairfield Presbyterian Church 6930 Cold Harbor Road 23111 (804) 730-7164 FairfieldPCUSA.org Presbyterian Churches

Fairmount Christian Church 6502 Creighton Road 23111 (804) 559-8070 FairmountChristian.org Christian Churches

Fellowship Community Church Meets at Hanover High School (US301) 23116 (804) 994-1219 FellowshipCC.com Baptist, Southern

First Shiloh Baptist Church 8150 Walnut Grove Road 23111 (804) 730-1348 FirstShiloh.org (web site inactive) Baptist Churches

First Union Baptist 6231 Pole Green Road 23116 (804) 746-4095 FirstUnionMVa.org Baptist Churches

Gethsemane Church Of Christ 5146 Mechanicsville Turnpike 23111 (804) 779-2044 GethsemaneChristians.org Church Of Christ

Grace Bible Church 9161 Atlee Road, Suite B 23116 (804) 723-1216 GBCRichmond.org House of Prayer  

Grace Community Presbyterian Church Meets at Chickahominy Middle School  23116 (804) 516-7647 GCPres.org Presbyterian Churches

Grace United Family Church 8700 Bell Creek Road 23111 (804) 335-6728 GraceUnitedFC@gmail.com Baptist, Southern

Greater Nazarene Baptist Church 11435 Georgetown Road 23116 (804) 730-1259 (no site, free directories only) Baptist Churches

Hanover Evangelical Friends Church 6420 Mechanicsville Turnpike 23111 (804) 730-9512 FriendlyChurch.org Evangelical Friends Church 

Hillcrest Baptist Church 11342 Hillcrest Road 23116 (804) 730-1500 HillcrestHanover.org Baptist, Southern

Hope Community Church 8391 Atlee Road 23116 (804) 746-3900 HopeNow.cc Church Of The Nazarene

Immanuel Episcopal Church 3263 Old Church Road 23111 (804) 779-3454 Immanueloc.org Episcopal Churches

Jehovah's Witnesses 4262 Studley Road 23116 (804) 779-2692 WatchTower.org (no local web site) Jehovah Witness Church

Joshua Generation Church 10195 Chamberlayne Avenue 23116 (804) 901-9312 JoshuaGenerationChurch.com Christian Churches

Knox Reformed Presbyterian Church 4883 Southard Lane 23116 (804) 779-7608 KnoxReformedPres.org Presbyterian Churches 

Liberty Christian Church 8137 Liberty Circle 23111 (804) 746-8412 LibertyInMechanicsville.com Church Of Christ

Life Church 8378 Atlee Road 23116 (804) 746-5433 LifeChurchOfRichmond.org Apostolic Church 

Life-Line For Jesus Community Church North 8373 Lincoln Road 23116 (804) 559-5100 (unknown, active phone message) Community Churches 
Matthew 18:20 church Meets at Random Local Sites 23116 (804) 746-4450 ChristiansThatCare.org Matthew 18:20 church

Meadowbridge Seventh-day Adventist Church 7400 Antique Lane 23116 (804) 746-2788 MeadowbridgeSDA.org Seventh Day Adventist

Mechanicsville Baptist Church 8016 Atlee Road 23111 (804) 746-7253 MechanicsvilleBaptist.org Baptist, Southern

Mechanicsville Christian Center 8061 Shady Grove Road 23111 (804) 746-4303 MCCAG.org Assembly Of God Church

Mechanicsville Church Of Christ 8067 Atlee Road 23111 (804) 746-5765 MCCForChrist.org Church Of Christ
Mechanicsville Presbyterian Church 7339 Atlee Road 23111 (804) 746-5496 MechPres.org Presbyterian Churches

Mechanicsville United Methodist Church 7356 Atlee Road 23111 (804) 746-5118 MechUMC.org Methodist Church

Messiah Lutheran Church 8154 Atlee Road 23111 (804) 746-7134 Micas.org  Lutheran Church

Mt. Zion Baptist Church 2371 Piping Tree Ferry Road 23111 (804) 779-7812 MyMZBC.org (reserved, no site) Baptist Churches

New Bethesda Baptist Church 9019 New Bethesda Road 23116 (804) 779-2101 NewBethesda.org Baptist, Southern

New Chestnut Baptist Church 7250 Chestnut Church Road 23116 (804) 730-1574 NewChestnutBC.org Baptist Churches

New Hanover Presbyterian Church 10058 Chamberlayne Road 23116 (804) 730-9700 NewHanoverPres.org Presbyterian Churches



New Highland Baptist Church 9200 New Ashcake Road 23116 (804) 550-9601 NewHighlandBaptist.org Baptist, Southern

New Hope Baptist 5452 Spotslee Circle 23116 (804) 321-2110 SovereignGraceInMechanicsville.org Baptist, Sovereign Grace 

New Song United Methodist Church 7450 Colts Neck Road 23111 (804) 559-6064 NewSongUMC.org Methodist Church

Northside Baptist Church 7600 Studley Road 23116 (804) 746-4952 NorthsideVa.org Baptist Churches

Pleasant Grove Baptist Church 8175 Pleasant Grove Road 23116 (804) 559-4926 Facebook only Baptist Churches

Pole Green Church Of Christ 8319 Lee Davis Road 23111 (804) 746-3376 PoleGreenCOC.org Church Of Christ

Restoration Church Meets at Oak Knoll Middle School (US301) 23116 (804) 228-7488 RestorationRVA.org Presbyterian Churches

Richmond Bible Church 6356 Sledd Drive 23111 (804) 673-3300 RichmondBibleChurch.com Bible Church
Rock Hill Baptist Church 4271 Rockhill Road 23111 (804) 781-0901 MyRHBCVa.weebly.com (developing) Baptist Churches

Rural Point Baptist Church 6548 Studley Road 23116 (804) 730-3226 RuralPointBaptist.com Baptist, Independent

Salem Presbyterian Church 5394 Studley Road 23116 (804) 746-0732 SalemPC.org Presbyterian Churches

Shady Grove United Methodist Church 8209 Shady Grove Road 23111 (804) 746-9073 ShadyGroveUMC.org Methodist Church
Shalom Baptist Church 6395 Mechanicsville Turnpike 23111 (804) 746-7737 ShalomBaptist.net Baptist, Southern
Springfield Baptist Church 7226 Creighton Road 23111 (804) 746-2346 SBCVa1882.org (not confirmed) Baptist Churches

St Paul Lutheran Church 8100 Shady Grove Road 23111 (804) 427-7500 SaintPaul-LCms.com Lutheran Church

Trinity Christian Church 8469 Atlee Road 23116 (804) 746-4838 TrinityCCDOC.com Disciples Of Christ Church

Truth Baptist Church 8394 Shire Ct 23111 (804) 627-2170 TruthBaptistChurch.com Baptist, Independent

Walnut Grove Baptist Church 7046 Cold Harbor Road 23111 (804) 746-5081 WalnutGroveBaptist.com Baptist Churches
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Advent Christian Church 8079 Studley Road 23116 (804) 746-0895 Website under development Advent Christian Churches

Life Church 8378 Atlee Road 23116 (804) 746-5433 LifeChurchOfRichmond.org Apostolic Church 

Mechanicsville Christian Center 8061 Shady Grove Road 23111 (804) 746-4303 MCCAG.org Assembly Of God Church

Anchor Baptist Church 8019 Walnut Grove Road 23111 (804) 746-5396 AnchorBaptistMVa.com Baptist Churches

First Shiloh Baptist Church 8150 Walnut Grove Road 23111 (804) 730-1348 FirstShiloh.org (web site inactive) Baptist Churches

First Union Baptist 6231 Pole Green Road 23116 (804) 746-4095 FirstUnionMVa.org Baptist Churches

Greater Nazarene Baptist Church 11435 Georgetown Road 23116 (804) 730-1259 (no site, free directories only) Baptist Churches

Mt. Zion Baptist Church 2371 Piping Tree Ferry Road 23111 (804) 779-7812 MyMZBC.org (reserved, no site) Baptist Churches

New Chestnut Baptist Church 7250 Chestnut Church Road 23116 (804) 730-1574 NewChestnutBC.org Baptist Churches

Northside Baptist Church 7600 Studley Road 23116 (804) 746-4952 NorthsideVa.org Baptist Churches

Pleasant Grove Baptist Church 8175 Pleasant Grove Road 23116 (804) 559-4926 Facebook only Baptist Churches

Rock Hill Baptist Church 4271 Rockhill Road 23111 (804) 781-0901 MyRHBCVa.weebly.com (developing) Baptist Churches

Springfield Baptist Church 7226 Creighton Road 23111 (804) 746-2346 SBCVa1882.org (not confirmed) Baptist Churches

Walnut Grove Baptist Church 7046 Cold Harbor Road 23111 (804) 746-5081 WalnutGroveBaptist.com Baptist Churches

Rural Point Baptist Church 6548 Studley Road 23116 (804) 730-3226 RuralPointBaptist.com Baptist, Independent

Truth Baptist Church 8394 Shire Ct 23111 (804) 627-2170 TruthBaptistChurch.com Baptist, Independent

Black Creek Baptist Church 6288 McClellan Road 23111 (804) 781-0330 BlackCreek.org Baptist, Southern

Broadus Memorial Baptist Church 5351 Pole Green Road 23116 (804) 779-2700 BroadusChurch.org Baptist, Southern

Cool Spring Baptist Church 9283 Atlee Station Road 23116 (804) 746-0800 CoolSpring.org Baptist, Southern

Fellowship Community Church Meets at Hanover High School (US301) 23116 (804) 994-1219 FellowshipCC.com Baptist, Southern

Grace United Family Church 8700 Bell Creek Road 23111 (804) 335-6728 GraceUnitedFC@gmail.com Baptist, Southern

Hillcrest Baptist Church 11342 Hillcrest Road 23116 (804) 730-1500 HillcrestHanover.org Baptist, Southern

Mechanicsville Baptist Church 8016 Atlee Road 23111 (804) 746-7253 MechanicsvilleBaptist.org Baptist, Southern

New Bethesda Baptist Church 9019 New Bethesda Road 23116 (804) 779-2101 NewBethesda.org Baptist, Southern

New Highland Baptist Church 9200 New Ashcake Road 23116 (804) 550-9601 NewHighlandBaptist.org Baptist, Southern

Shalom Baptist Church 6395 Mechanicsville Turnpike 23111 (804) 746-7737 ShalomBaptist.net Baptist, Southern

New Hope Baptist 5452 Spotslee Circle 23116 (804) 321-2110 SovereignGraceInMechanicsville.org Baptist, Sovereign Grace 

Richmond Bible Church 6356 Sledd Drive 23111 (804) 673-3300 RichmondBibleChurch.com Bible Church

Calvary Chapel Mechanicsville 7193 Stonewall Parkway Suite A 23111 (804) 559-0055 CCMech.org Calvary Chapel Church

Church Of The Redeemer 8275 Meadowbridge Road 23116 (804) 746-4911 ChurchRedeemer.org Catholic Churches



Atlee Community Church 7171 Verdi Lane 23116 (804) 730-3676 AtleeChurch.org Christian Churches

Fairmount Christian Church 6502 Creighton Road 23111 (804) 559-8070 FairmountChristian.org Christian Churches

Joshua Generation Church 10195 Chamberlayne Avenue 23116 (804) 901-9312 JoshuaGenerationChurch.com Christian Churches

Cold Harbor Road church Of Christ 6856 Cold Harbor Road 23111 (804) 746-8224 ColdHarborRoadCOC.org Church Of Christ

Gethsemane Church Of Christ 5146 Mechanicsville Turnpike 23111 (804) 779-2044 GethsemaneChristians.org Church Of Christ

Liberty Christian Church 8137 Liberty Circle 23111 (804) 746-8412 LibertyInMechanicsville.com Church Of Christ

Mechanicsville Church Of Christ 8067 Atlee Road 23111 (804) 746-5765 MCCForChrist.org Church Of Christ

Pole Green Church Of Christ 8319 Lee Davis Road 23111 (804) 746-3376 PoleGreenCOC.org Church Of Christ

Hope Community Church 8391 Atlee Road 23116 (804) 746-3900 HopeNow.cc Church Of The Nazarene

Life-Line For Jesus Community Church North 8373 Lincoln Road 23116 (804) 559-5100 (unknown, active phone message) Community Churches 

Trinity Christian Church 8469 Atlee Road 23116 (804) 746-4838 TrinityCCDOC.com Disciples Of Christ Church

All Souls Episcopal Church Meets at Messiah Lutheran, 8153 Atlee Road 23116 (804) 559-9302 AllSoulsVa.org Episcopal Churches

Episcopal Church Of The Creator 7159 Mechanicsville Turnpike 23111 (804) 746-8765 CreatorFamily.net Episcopal Churches

Immanuel Episcopal Church 3263 Old Church Road 23111 (804) 779-3454 Immanueloc.org Episcopal Churches

Hanover Evangelical Friends Church 6420 Mechanicsville Turnpike 23111 (804) 730-9512 FriendlyChurch.org Evangelical Friends Church 

Grace Bible Church 9161 Atlee Road, Suite B 23116 (804) 723-1216 GBCRichmond.org House of Prayer  

Jehovah's Witnesses 4262 Studley Road 23116 (804) 779-2692 WatchTower.org (no local web site) Jehovah Witness Church

Messiah Lutheran Church 8154 Atlee Road 23111 (804) 746-7134 Micas.org  Lutheran Church

St Paul Lutheran Church 8100 Shady Grove Road 23111 (804) 427-7500 SaintPaul-LCms.com Lutheran Church

Matthew 18:20 church Meets at Random Local Sites 23116 (804) 746-4450 ChristiansThatCare.org Matthew 18:20 church

Enon United Methodist Church 6156 Studley Road 23116 (804) 746-4719 EnonUMC.org Methodist Church

Mechanicsville United Methodist Church 7356 Atlee Road 23111 (804) 746-5118 MechUMC.org Methodist Church

New Song United Methodist Church 7450 Colts Neck Road 23111 (804) 559-6064 NewSongUMC.org Methodist Church

Shady Grove United Methodist Church 8209 Shady Grove Road 23111 (804) 746-9073 ShadyGroveUMC.org Methodist Church

Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Sun 1:00 p.m. 8005 Atlee Road  23111 (804) 730-2289 LDS.org Mormon LDS Church

Church of Jesus Christ of LDS, Sun 9:00 a.m. 8005 Atlee Road  23111 (804) 730-2289 LDS.org Mormon LDS Church

Bethlehem Presbyterian Church 2446 Old Church Road 23111 (804) 779-3775 Praiseb2God.org (no web site) Presbyterian Churches

Beulah Presbyterian Church 7252 Beulah Church Road 23111 (804) 746-0776 BeulahPresbyterianChurch.com Presbyterian Churches

Fairfield Presbyterian Church 6930 Cold Harbor Road 23111 (804) 730-7164 FairfieldPCUSA.org Presbyterian Churches

Grace Community Presbyterian Church Meets at Chickahominy Middle School (Atlee Station Rd)23116 (804) 516-7647 GCPres.org Presbyterian Churches

Mechanicsville Presbyterian Church 7339 Atlee Road 23111 (804) 746-5496 MechPres.org Presbyterian Churches

New Hanover Presbyterian Church 10058 Chamberlayne Road 23116 (804) 730-9700 NewHanoverPres.org Presbyterian Churches

Restoration Church Meets at Oak Knoll Middle School (US301) 23116 (804) 228-7488 RestorationRVA.org Presbyterian Churches

Salem Presbyterian Church 5394 Studley Road 23116 (804) 746-0732 SalemPC.org Presbyterian Churches

Knox Reformed Presbyterian Church 4883 Southard Lane 23116 (804) 779-7608 KnoxReformedPres.org Presbyterian Churches 

Meadowbridge Seventh-day Adventist Church 7400 Antique Lane 23116 (804) 746-2788 MeadowbridgeSDA.org Seventh Day Adventist

* Worship Site Classification based on various public sources; corrections encouraged.
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